Date

08/21/
15

08/28/
15
09/04/
15
09/11/

15

09/17/
15

09/25/
15
10/02/
15
10/08/

15

10/16/
15

10/23/
15

10/29/
15

11/06/
15

Time

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CDT

7:00 PM CST

ro)ng

Games for Hazel Green Trojans
Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Away Team

Oak Mountain
Hazel Green Trojans
Hazel Green Trojans
James Clemens High
Hazel Green Trojans

Fort Payne High
Sparkman High
Hazel Green Trojans
Gadsden City High

Bob Jones High
Hazel Green Trojans

Hazel Green Trojans

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

13
7
14
21
49
17
27
22
33
43

21

Home Team

Hazel Green Trojans
Muscle Shoals
Buckhorn High

Hazel Green Trojans
Grissom High

Hazel Green Trojans

Hazel Green Trojans
Huntsville High

Hazel Green Trojans

Hazel Green Trojans
Hartselle High

Spain Park (Hoover)

Hom

Scor

20

49

38

21

48

14

38

27

9 TeamPages

Result

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Unscored



