

Games for Hazel Green Trojans Last Updated on June 26, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/21/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Oak Mountain	13	Hazel Green Trojans	20	Win
08/28/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	7	Muscle Shoals	49	Loss
09/04/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	14	Buckhorn High	38	Loss
09/11/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	James Clemens High	21	Hazel Green Trojans	9	Loss
09/17/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	49	Grissom High	7	Win
09/25/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Fort Payne High	17	Hazel Green Trojans	21	Win
10/02/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Sparkman High	27	Hazel Green Trojans	48	Win
10/08/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	22	Huntsville High	14	Win
10/16/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Gadsden City High	33	Hazel Green Trojans	38	Win
10/23/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Bob Jones High	43	Hazel Green Trojans	7	Loss
10/29/ 15	7:00 PM CDT	Hazel Green Trojans	21	Hartselle High	27	Loss
11/06/ 15	7:00 PM CST	Hazel Green Trojans		Spain Park (Hoover)		Unscored